Cognome
CERVI
CIANCI
COLTRARO
GIACOMINI
KHATIB
MATTIUSSI
ROSSI
SHECHTER

Nome C
JACOPO 18
FRANCESCO 24
ROBERTO 18
FILIPPO 12.8
IBRAHIM 23.68
NICOLA 21.2
SILVIO 15.68
MICHELLE MAXINE 19.3

15.51
19.01
19.09
19.9
20.69
15.44
18.3
20.84

12.8
1214
25.32

8.54

14
7.2
15.68
134

Rifare
I+E+V

C+E
E+V
I+E

C+E
E+V



